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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
 
Johnsburg 2023 Road Program 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2202536 

Letting 
Date/Time: 8/8/2023 at 10:00 AM  

 

Plan Deposit: NC 

Location: Johnsburg Village Hall, Johnsburg, IL 
 

Prequalification?   

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
  

Peter Baker & Son Co. 
 

John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com 

224.424.4308 7/31/2023   

Arrow Road Construction Company/ 
Healy Asphalt Company, LLC 
1445 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 

Nick Eichenold 
nicke@arrowroad.com 
 

847.472.7260 7/31/2023 

 

 

Geske and Sons, Inc. Asphalt Paving 
 

Susan Deichmiller 
Susan@geskeasphalt.com 

815.459.2407 7/31/2023 
 

 

Payne and Dolan/Walbec 
 

Donna Colebaugh 
DColebaugh@walbecgroup.com 

262.859.3262   7/31/2023 
 

 

Construct Connect 
 

Lore Siga 
Lore.siga@constructconnect.com 

 7/31/2023 
 

 

Alliance Contractors 
1166 Lake Avenue 
Woodstock, IL 60098 

Sarah Foren 

estimating@alliancecontractors.com 
 

815.338.5900 7/31/2023 

 

 

Schroeder Asphalt 
P.O. Box 831 
Huntley, IL 60142 

Vanessa Hartel   
vanessa@schroederasphalt.com 
 

815.923.4380 8/2/2023 
 

 

    
 

 

    
 

 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 


